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1/26/2017

LAST NAME FIRST NAME GRADE E-mail PHONE MASS 5-Feb 12-Feb 19-Feb 26-Feb 5-Mar 12-Mar 19-Mar 26-Mar 2-Apr 9-Apr 16-Apr 23-Apr 30-Apr

Barhorst Joey 5 sbarhorst@ursulineacademy.org 398-6894 3 3 XX 3 XX 3 3

Beblo Henry 5 jean.b@fuse.net 794-0053 1 XX 1 XX 1 XX 1

Benne Ryan 7 cfbenne@fuse.net 561-3641; 484-1657 1, 3, 4 XX XX XX XX 1 XX 1 XX XX XX XX

Bergmann Isabella 6 juliebergmann5@gmail.com 522-5570; 702-8115 4,5 XX XX XX XX 5 XX XX 5

Bergmann Audrey 5 juliebergmann5@gmail.com 522-5570; 702-8115 4,5 XX XX XX XX 5 XX XX 5

Bohrer Conor 8 bohrerfamily@cinci.rr.com 205-9988; 767-6846 1 XX 1 XX XX XX XX XX XX

Bohrer Casey 6 bohrerfamily@cinci.rr.com 205-9988; 767-6846 1 XX 1 XX XX XX XX XX XX

Budde Erica 8 leanne.budde@cinci.rr.com 513-543-2012 1,3,4,5 XX 5 5 XX XX 4

Budde Jessie 8 leanne.budde@cinci.rr.com 513-543-2012 1,3,4,5 5 5 XX XX 4

Bugada John-Paul 9 bugadaf@gmail.com 791-2564; 302-547-1277 1,3,4 1 3 1

Buran Rebecca 6 daleburan@cinci.rr.com 459-9027; 368-4561 3 3 3 3

Campbell Emma 8 lisa.campbell@ih.k12.oh.us 469-2762, 600-8171 4 4 4 XX XX XX 4 XX

Campbell Grace 5 lisa.campbell@ih.k12.oh.us 469-2762, 600-8171 4 4 4 4

Campos Eugenia 8  sandra.anzaldua@gmail.com 827-6327, 956-369-3084 4 4 4 4

Campos Daniel 5  sandra.anzaldua@gmail.com 827-6327, 956-369-3084 4 4 4 4

Chacksfield Samantha 12 nchacksfield@yahoo.com 794-1262 4,5 XX 5 XX XX XX 5

Crone Tom 5 susancrone2@aol.com 530-9060; 313-7601 3 XX XX XX 3 XX XX 3 XX XX XX 3 XX

Currin Drew 5 currin@me.com 500-4983 2,3 3 3 3

Currin John-Paul 6 currin@me.com 500-4983 2,3 3 3 3

Drayer Abby 6 jddrayer@fuse.net 513-794-0145; 513-484-1611 3, 4 XX XX XX XX XX 4 XX XX XX XX XX

Drayer Jack 7 jddrayer@fuse.net 513-794-0145; 513-484-1611 3, 4 XX XX XX XX XX 4 XX XX XX XX XX

Fahey Luke 6 tobfahey@yahoo.com 931-7026; 207-9396 3 3 3 3

Godarova Tabitha 9 agodarova@gmail.com 791-2884; 505-2498 2,3,4 2 2 2

Greive Bryan 6 mary.greive@fuse.net 469-6262; 755-6004 1 XX XX XX XX 1 XX 1 XX XX XX

Gruber Molly 6 missycronin@yahoo.com 4 4 4 4

Higgins Elizabeth 5 ktfoxhiggins@yahoo.com 460-2211 4,5 5 5 5

Jackson Grant 5 eurogatr@fuse.net 807-8600 1,4 4 1 1

Jordan Graham 5 grateful@hotmail.com 609-3422 4 4 4 4

Kilgore Maria 6 jkilgore3@cinci.rr.com 239-6215; 316-3172 4 4 4 4

Lemmons Julia 5 rdlemmons97@gmail.com 265-0512 1,5 XX 5 5 1

Lucey Brendan 5 jackiemlucey@gmail.com 760-0749; 780-0510 3 3 3

Lyon Zachary 7 tlyon2@cinci.rr.com 513-985-9231; 513-708-2976 4 4 XX 4 4

Marcum Isabella 8 madgab1109@aol.com 984-2505, 317-4806 3 3 3 3

Marcum Ben 5 madgab1109@aol.com 984-2505, 317-4806 3 3 3 3

McCracken Riley 6 maria@3spectrum.com 309-0186 4,5 5 5 5

McNulty Mitchell 6nultman@cinci.rr.com; mdemaree@hotmail.com891-6302, 252-6552 1 XX 1 XX 1 XX XX XX 1

McNulty Reese 8nultman@cinci.rr.com; mdemaree@hotmail.com891-6302, 252-6552 1 XX 1 XX 1 XX XX XX 1
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Michel Lucy 8 amichel.art@gmail.com 792-0711; 608-0971 3 3 3

Michel John-Paul 5 amichel.art@gmail.com 792-0711; 608-0971 3 3 3

Moeller Hayden 8 brdmoeller@yahoo.com 309-9600; 535-6449 4 4 4 4

Murtha Henry 6 lisamurtha@fuse.net 745-0911; 720-7220 1,5 XX 5 5 XX 5

Nugent Sophia 8 l.nugent@medpace.com 289-9464, 200-9385 3,4,5 4 XX 5 5 XX XX XX

Perera Christopher 7 johannchristina@hotmail.com 954-294-0503 5 5 XX 5 5 5

Perera Victoria 5 johannchristina@hotmail.com 954-294-0503 5 5 XX 5 5 5

Perera Emma 8 johannchristina@hotmail.com 954-294-0503 5 5 XX 5 5 5

Pressler Sophie 5 sarapressler@gmail.com 226-6755; 731-5120 1, 4 1 1 1 1

Ramirez Sofia 5 mgtartaret@gmail.com 780-7503 4 4 4 4

Reginelli James 6 sreginelli@cinci.rr.com 791-8338; 460-2153 1,3 XX 3 XX XX XX 1 XX XX

Rinehart Mary Grace 7 betsyrinehart@cinci.rr.com 984-1595; 236-1639 4,5 XX 5 XX 5 XX XX XX XX 4

Rooks Drew 7mduy@ffres.com; matt.rooks@lakotaonline.com; rooksm@sycamoreschools.org520-0759 3 3 XX 3 3

Scott Ellen 7 anitaleescott@yahoo.com 513-891-8221; 513-235-3359 1,4,5 5 XX 5 1 XX XX XX

Shull Maggie 7 eshull@cinci.rr.com 513-583-8198; 513-545-3515 1,3,4 1 XX XX 3 XX XX 1

Shull Carly 5 eshull@cinci.rr.com 513-583-8198; 513-545-3515 1,3,4 1 XX XX 3 XX XX 1

Sicking Will 6 mmtcincy@aol.com 4 4 4 4

St. John Shannon 6 mkellyoconnor@aol.com 802-5541; 470-9458 1,4 1 1 1

Stuhlreyer Kate 7 instyleetc@gmail.com 936-8080, 484-8858 4 XX 4 XX XX 4 XX XX

Suchoski Therese 7 cynthiasuchoski@gmail.com 513-422-0428; 513-939-9892 3,4 3 XX 3 3

Sullivan Liam 7 jsullivan7@cinci.rr.com 985-0855; 519-0255 1 1 XX 1 1

Swallender Colin 5 leahmswallender@gmail.com 702-2158 4,5 5 5 5 XX XX

Taylor Haley 7 lmtaylor5@yahoo.com 513-489-6088; 513-218-0850 3,4 4 XX 4 3

Tepe Anna 9 wendytepe@hotmail.com 4 4 XX 4

Terlinden Gabbie 5 jessica.terlinden@gmail.com 300-4946 4 4 4 XX 4 XX

Thaman Nick 8 mthaman@fuse.net 368-7091 1,3,4 1 1 1 3

Thaman Colin 5 mthaman@fuse.net 368-7091; 793-7449 1,3,4 1 1 1 3

Tierney Beazey 5 ktierney@fbtlaw.com 931-0799; 430-8615 3 3 XX 3

Tinnemeyer Ben 6 julietinnemeyer@gmail.com 229-8359; 505-6016 1 1 XX 1 XX XX XX 1 XX

Tinnemeyer Olivia 5 julietinnemeyer@gmail.com 229-8359; 505-6016 1 1 XX 1 XX XX XX 1 XX

Tinnemeyer Jacob 8 julietinnemeyer@gmail.com 229-8359; 505-6016 1 1 XX 1 XX XX XX 1 XX

Tran Andrew 6 viettran359@yahoo.com 910-0011; 526-9985 1,3,4,5 5 5 5 5

Transier Anna 7 betht@edb-inc.com 513-317-3114 3 3 XX 3 3

Voellmecke Katie 5 hvoellmecke@zoomtown.com 791-5846; 760,2746 4 4 XX XX 4 4 XX XX

Webster Olivia 8 rose.webster@gmail.com 886.1522 1,5 5 1 5 5

Winkler Zachary 6 amykwinkler@yahoo.com 692-5924; 515-5945 3 3 3 3

Mass Code

1=4:30 Mass
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2= 7:00 Mass

3= 9:00 Mass

4= 11:00 Mass

5= 5:30 Mass

xx=unavailable

Sub List

Doerger Jillian 6 doergers@gmail.com 583-0690; 200-2540 1,3,4,5

Doerger Matt doergers@gmail.com 583-0690; 200-2540 1,3,4,5

Goodrich Will 7 lizgoodrich13@gmail.com 794-1713; 600-1749 3

Luongo Patrick 9 hrluongo@gmail.com 513-386-8975, 734-649-9544 3,4,5
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